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First Quarter fo FREMONT BANK

FOUNDATION
2020 Recipients
$1,040,120.00 Awarded 30 Grants
GRANTEE PURPOSE AMOUNT
s1250000
Abode Services Sunrise Village Emergency Shelter - $50,000.00

Bathroom Remodel

Roz-e-Madar & Padar 2020 (Mother's Day

Afghan Elderly Association and Father's Day Event) $1,000.00
American High School PTSA 2020 Safe & Sober Grad Night $1,000.00
Berkeley Ballet Theater Ballet Barres! $4,620.00
Cal State University East Bay 2020 Education Summit $5,000.00
Educational Foundation
Carmel Padre Parents Club 2020 Safe & Sober Grad Night $1,000.00
Chabot Space & Science Center Technology Upgrade for Planetarium $55,000.00
Conservation Society of California Bus for Oakland Zoo Youth Programs $40,000.00
East Bay Innovations E(nerggncy .P.reparedness for Individuals $24.000.00
with Disabilities

First Tee Tri-Valley Sustainability Campaign $25,000.00
Fremont Area AAUW Foundation for Mother/Daughter Stem Discovery Day

. . $2,500.00
Local Scholarships Materials
Granada Supporters Club 2020 Safe & Sober Grad Night $1,000.00
Hayward Area Recreation & Park Mia's Dream Come True All-Inclusive
District Foundation Playground $100,000.00
Hayward Education Foundation Teacher Grants $2,000.00
Hayward Unified School District Ubuntu Academy $15,000.00
Livermore High School PTSA 2020 Safe & Sober Grad Night $1,000.00
Local Ecology and Agriculture Fremont Solar Unit - Investing for the Future $2,500.00

(LEAF)



First Quarter 2020 Recipients

GRANTEE

Los Altos Community Foundation

Moment by Moment

New Haven Schools Foundation

Newark Educational Foundation

Newark Symphonic Winds

Police Unity Tour Inc

San Leandro Boys & Girls Club

Silicon Valley Community Foundation

South Bay Chinese Service Club

The Marsh

TWBD

Ygnacio Valley High School PTSA

PURPOSE

Mt. View Community Grants Program

2020 Family Portrait Sessions

Scholarships

Newark Schools' Programs

2020 Concert Series

Police Unity Tour

Vision 2020 Capital Campaign

COVID-19 Coronavirus Regional
Response Fund

Scholarship Program

The Waiting Period - Free Sundays

Freedom Fighter Makers Fair Supplies

2020 Safe & Sober Grad Night

AMOUNT

$100,000.00

$2,500.00

$4,000.00

$2,500.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$175,000.00

$400,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00



Sec()nd Quarter Fb FREMONT BANK

2020 Recipients e
pient
$851,255.00 Awarded 31 Grants
GRANTEE PURPOSE AMOUNT

Centro de Servicios COVID-19 Response Grant $15,000.00
Centro de Servicios In Honor of Raul Valle $5,000.00
City of Fremont Personal Urgent Need fund for seniors $2,500.00
Community Services Agency COVID-19 Response Grant $20,000.00
Daily Bowl COVID-19 Response Grant $10,000.00
LIFE ElderCare COVID-19 Response Grant $20,000.00
Loaves and Fishes of Contra Costa COVID-19 Response Grant $10,000.00
Martha's Kitchen COVID-19 Response Grant $10,000.00
INrI‘ie.)Is on Wheels of the Monterey Peninsula, COVID-19 Response Grant $10,000.00
Mercy Retirement & Care Center COVID-19 Response Grant $10,000.00
Ohlone Humane Society Pets-Meals-on-Wheels $1,500.00
Olive Hyde Art Guild Holiday for the Arts 2020 $2,000.00
Open Heart Kitchen COVID-19 Response Grant $30,000.00
Project Open Hand COVID-19 Response Grant $30,000.00
Resonate Church Turn It Up - Home Edition 2020 $5,000.00

Acoustic Treatment of the Visitor Center

Ruth Bancroft Garden and Nursery Great Room $9,500.00
Sacred Heart Community Service COVID-19 Response Grant $20,000.00
San Leandro Community Food Pantry COVID-19 Response Grant $10,000.00



Second Quarter 2020 Recipients

GRANTEE

SOS Meals on Wheels

South Hayward Parish

Spectrum Community Services

Spectrum Community Services

St. Rose Hospital Foundation

St. Rose Hospital Foundation

St. Vincent de Paul of Contra Costa County

The Friends of Chabot College

Tri-City Health Center

Tri-City Volunteers

Trinity Center Walnut Creek

Tri-Valley Haven for Women

Washington Hospital Healthcare Foundation

PURPOSE

COVID-19 Response Grant

COVID-19 Response Grant

Data System Modernization

COVID-19 Response Grant

Renovation of the Clinical Laboratory

COVID-19 Response Grant

COVID-19 Response Grant

Technology Funding for Chabot College
Students

Leadership Fremont - Food Farmacy Van
Project

COVID-19 Response Grant

COVID-19 Response Grant

COVID-19 Response Grant

COVID-19 Response Grant

AMOUNT

$20,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,755.00

$20,000.00

$200,000.00

$150,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$20,000.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$150,000.00



Third Quarter
2020 Recipients

fo

S77,500.00 Awarded 6 Grants

GRANTEE

Conejo Valley Young Life

Dentists on Wheels

Fremont Education Foundation

HERS Breast Cancer Foundation

Holy Names University

Holy Spirit Church

PURPOSE

COVID-19 Transition Funding
Compressor and Vacuum for New Clinic
Equipment for Quality Distance Learning
Post-Surgical and Recovery Supplies
HopeForHawks

Senior Activities

FREMONT BANK
FOUNDATION

AMOUNT

$10,000.00

$7,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00

$500.00



FREMONT BANK
fo

Fourth Quarter

2020 Recipients e
pient
$728,000.00 Awarded 53 Grants
GRANTEE PURPOSE AMOUNT
Acalanes Union High School District COVID-19 Education Grant $15,000.00
Alameda County Community Food Bank Holiday Grant $5,000.00
Berkeley Unified School District COVID-19 Education Grant $30,000.00
Brentwood Union School District COVID-19 Education Grant $15,000.00
Carmel Unified School District COVID-19 Education Grant $30,000.00
Castro Valley Outreach Holiday Grant $3,000.00
Castro Valley Unified School District COVID-19 Education Grant $30,000.00
Centerville Presbyterian Church Holiday Grant $5,000.00
Centro de Servicios Holiday Grant $5,000.00
Children's Emergency Food Bank Holiday Grant $3,000.00
Community Services Agency Holiday Grant $5,000.00
Crippsmas Club Crippsmas Place $1,000.00
Dublin Unified School District COVID-19 Education Grant $30,000.00
Food Bank for Monterey County Holiday Grant $5,000.00
Fremont Unified School District COVID-19 Education Grant $30,000.00
Greater Glad Tidings Church Holiday Grant $2,500.00
Hayward Unified School District COVID-19 Education Grant $30,000.00
Hayward Unified School District Holiday Grant $4,500.00



Fourth Quarter 2020 Recipients

GRANTEE

Hope's Corner, Inc.

International Orphan Relief Foundation

Irvington Presbyterian Church

Liberty Union High School District

Livermore Valley Joint Unified School
District

Loaves and Fishes of Contra Costa

Martha's Kitchen

Meals on Wheels of the Monterey Peninsula,

Inc.

Mountain View Los Altos High School
District

Mountain View Whisman School District

New Haven Unified School District

Newark Unified School District

Oakland Unified School District

Open Heart Kitchen

Our Lady of the Rosary Church

Pleasanton Unified School District

Project Open Hand

RACS

Sacred Heart Community Service

San José Unified School District

San Leandro Community Food Pantry

PURPOSE

Holiday Grant

Holiday Grant

Holiday Grant

COVID-19 Education Grant

COVID-19 Education Grant

Holiday Grant

Holiday Grant

Holiday Grant

COVID-19 Education Grant

COVID-19 Education Grant

COVID-19 Education Grant

COVID-19 Education Grant

COVID-19 Education Grant

Holiday Grant

Holiday Grant

COVID-19 Education Grant

Holiday Grant

Holiday Grant

Holiday Grant

COVID-19 Education Grant

Holiday Grant

AMOUNT

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

$30,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$30,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,500.00

$5,000.00

$30,000.00

$3,000.00



Fourth Quarter 2020 Recipients

GRANTEE PURPOSE AMOUNT

San Leandro Unified School District COVID-19 Education Grant $30,000.00
San Lorenzo Unified School District COVID-19 Education Grant $30,000.00
San Ramon Valley Unified School District COVID-19 Education Grant $30,000.00
g:ﬁi:tty of St. Vincent de Paul of Alameda Holiday Grant $5,000.00
SOS Meals on Wheels Holiday Grant $5,000.00
Spark* SF Public Schools COVID-19 Education Grant $30,000.00
St. Vincent de Paul of Contra Costa County Holiday Grant $5,000.00
Tri-City Volunteers Holiday Grant $5,000.00
Trinity Center Walnut Creek Holiday Grant $5,000.00
Tri-Valley Haven for Women Holiday Grant $5,000.00

REACH Property Home Improvements and

Tri-Valley REACH, Inc. Renovations $20,000.00
Viola Blythe Community Center Holiday Grant $5,000.00
Walnut Creek School District COVID-19 Education Grant $15,000.00

Washington Hospital Healthcare Foundation COVID-19 Emergency Relief Fund $10,000.00



First Quarter fo FREMONT BANK

2019 Recipients e
pient
$752,000.00 Awarded 24 Grants
GRANTEE PURPOSE AMOUNT

Afghan Elderly Association Roz-e-Madar (Mother's Day Event) $1,000.00
Alameda Health System Foundation Access to Quality Mammography Services $200,000.00
American Cancer Society 2019 Regional Events Sponsorship $35,000.00
American High School PTSA 2019 Grad Night $1,000.00
Cal Statg University East Bay Educational 2019 Education Summit $5,000.00
Foundation
Carmel Padre Parents Club 2019 Grad Night $1,000.00

Security System for Concord Family Service

Catholic Charities of the East Bay Center $2,500.00
Diablo Ballet PEEK Outreach Program $5,000.00
Dublin Unified School District Student Wellness Center $10,000.00
First Tee Tri-Valley Sustainability Campaign $25,000.00
Granada Supporters Club 2019 Safe & Sober Graduation Night $1,000.00
Holy Names University Scoops for Scholars $15,000.00
Holy Spirit Church 2019 Presentation Ball $500.00
Livermore High School PTSA 2019 Safe & Sober Grad Night $1,000.00
Moment by Moment 100 Family Portrait Sessions $5,000.00
New Haven Schools Foundation 2019 Fremont Bank Scholarships $4,000.00
Newark Symphonic Winds Concert Series $3,000.00
Ruth Bancroft Garden and Nursery New IT System $10,000.00
St. Rose Hospital Foundation ggg:\':;i;?tgf the Clinical Laboratory at St. $135,000.00
Village Community Resource Center I?;::gg:/ogy for Community Services and $11,000.00
Wardrobe for Opportunity Professional Interview & Work Attire $5,000.00
Washington Hospital Foundation Morris Hyman Critical Care Pavilion $250,000.00
Washington Hospital Foundation 2019 Community Partnership Grant $25,000.00
WHS Gradnite 2019 Grad Night $1,000.00



Sec()nd Quarter Fb FREMONT BANK

2019 Recipients e
pient
$108,050.00 Awarded 16 Grants
GRANTEE PURPOSE AMOUNT
100 Club of Alameda County Barbells and Badges $500.00
American Cancer Society Salinas Relay For Life $2,000.00
Candle Lighters 2019 Ghosthouse $550.00
Conejo Valley Young Life Scholarships $10,000.00
Down Syndrome Connection of the Bay Area Step Up for Down Syndrome Walk $2,000.00
HERS Breast Cancer Foundation People With Purpose $10,000.00
Mission San Jose Chamber of Commerce 18th Annual MSJ Olive Festival $1,000.00
Mission San Jose High School PFA 2019 Grad Night $1,000.00
Our Lady of Guadalupe School School Facilities Upgrade $40,000.00
Police Unity Tour Inc Police Unity Tour $5,000.00
Resonate Church Turn it Up 2019 $5,000.00
RotaCare Bay Area, Inc. 30th Anniversary $1,000.00
Shakespeare's Associates, Inc. Livermore Shakes 2019 Season Costumes $4,000.00
Spectrum Community Services Senior Meals Program $20,000.00
Star Struck Productions Replacement Microphones $5,000.00
Ygnacio Valley High School PTSA 2019 Safe & Sober Grad Night $1,000.00



Third Quarter

2019 Recipients

fo

$222,800.00 Awarded 11 Grants

GRANTEE

Always Dream Foundation

City of Fremont

Diabetes Youth Families

Diablo Valley Veterans Foundation

Fremont Art Association

Hayward Rotary Club Foundation

HERS Breast Cancer Foundation

Ohlone Humane Society

Olive Hyde Art Guild
San Leandro Boys & Girls Club

SAVE

PURPOSE

Books, eBooks and Tablets for the Always
Reading Program

New Scoreboards for Central Park Sports
Complex

Dining Hall Roof and Siding Repairs and
Improvements

Operation Santa Claus

54th Annual Art Exhibit

Back to School Child Shopping Spree

Annual 5k Walk and 5k/10k Race &
Community Expo

Trap-Neuter-Return (TNR) and Spay/Neuter

Equipment

Holiday for the Arts 2019

Great Futures Start Here Capital Campaign

Youth Services Website Development

FREMONT BANK
FOUNDATION

AMOUNT

$15,000.00
$5,500.00

$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,800.00
$2,000.00
$175,000.00

$8,500.00



FREMONT BANK
fo

Fourth Quarter

FOUNDATION
2019 Recipients
$954,220.00 Awarded 38 Grants
GRANTEE PURPOSE AMOUNT
Alameda County Community Food Bank Holiday Grant $5,000.00

Fukaya Room Renovations - Fremont Main

Alameda County Library Foundation Library $5,000.00
Boldly Me Educational Program Materials $3,070.00
Castro Valley Outreach Holiday Grant $2,500.00
Centerville Presbyterian Church Holiday Grant $5,000.00
Centro de Servicios Holiday Grant $5,000.00
Children's Emergency Food Bank Holiday Grant $2,500.00
City of Fremont Shop with a Cop 2019 $2,500.00
Community Services Agency Holiday Grant $5,000.00
Crippsmas Club Crippsmas Club $1,000.00
Family Violence Law Center Computer Upgrades $5,650.00
Food Bank for Monterey County Holiday Grant $5,000.00
Fremont Symphony The Adventure Continues! $20,000.00
International Orphan Relief Foundation Holiday Grant $2,500.00
Irvington Presbyterian Church Holiday Grant $5,000.00
Kiwanis Club of Fremont Foundation Ducks for Bucks Benefit Race $1,000.00
Loaves and Fishes of Contra Costa Holiday Grant $5,000.00
Martha's Kitchen Holiday Grant $5,000.00



Fourth Quarter 2019 Recipients

GRANTEE

Meals on Wheels of the Monterey Peninsula,
Inc.

Music for Minors Il, Inc.

Ohlone College Foundation

Ohlone College Foundation

Open Heart Kitchen

Our Lady of the Rosary Church

Project Open Hand

Russian American Community Services

Sacred Heart Community Service

San Leandro Community Food Pantry

Service Opportunity for Seniors

Society of St. Vincent de Paul of Alameda
County

South Hayward Parish

St. Rose Hospital Foundation

St. Vincent de Paul of Contra Costa County

Tiburcio Vasquez Health Center, Inc.

Tri-City Volunteers

Trinity Center Walnut Creek

Tri-Valley Haven for Women

Viola Blythe Community Center

PURPOSE

Holiday Grant

Children's Showcase 2020

Chiodo “Celebration” Sculpture

Academic Core Project

Holiday Grant

Holiday Grant

Holiday Grant

Holiday Grant

Holiday Grant

Holiday Grant

Holiday Grant

Holiday Grant

Holiday Grant

Renovation of the Clinical Laboratory

Holiday Grant

Union City Clinic Expansion

Holiday Grant

Holiday Grant

Holiday Grant

Holiday Grant

AMOUNT

$5,000.00

$4,000.00

$25,000.00

$250,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,500.00

$5,000.00

$3,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$200,000.00

$5,000.00

$320,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00



