View the List of our Most Recent Grants

In 2020, we awarded 120 grants for a total of \$2,696,875.

Fremont Bank Foundation Grants Q1, 2020 Fremont Bank Foundation Grants Q2, 2020 Fremont Bank Foundation Grants Q3, 2020 Fremont Bank Foundation Grants Q4, 2020

In 2019, we awarded 89 grants for a total of \$2,037,070.

Fremont Bank Foundation Grants Q1, 2019 Fremont Bank Foundation Grants Q2, 2019 Fremont Bank Foundation Grants Q3, 2019 Fremont Bank Foundation Grants Q4, 2019



View the List of Our Most Recent Grants



In 2020, we awarded 120 grants for a total of \$2,696,875.

- Fremont Bank Foundation Grants Q1, 2020
- Fremont Bank Foundation Grants Q2, 2020
- Fremont Bank Foundation Grants Q3, 2020
- Fremont Bank Foundation Grants Q4, 2020

In 2019, we awarded 89 grants for a total of \$2,037,070.

- Fremont Bank Foundation Grants Q1, 2019
- Fremont Bank Foundation Grants Q2, 2019
- Fremont Bank Foundation Grants Q3, 2019
- Fremont Bank Foundation Grants Q4, 2019

First Quarter 2020 Recipients



\$1,040,120.00 Awarded 30 Grants

GRANTEE	PURPOSE	AMOUNT
Abode Services	Journey Home Breakfast 2020 & Volunteer Appreciation Event	\$12,500.00
Abode Services	Sunrise Village Emergency Shelter - Bathroom Remodel	\$50,000.00
Afghan Elderly Association	Roz-e-Madar & Padar 2020 (Mother's Day and Father's Day Event)	\$1,000.00
American High School PTSA	2020 Safe & Sober Grad Night	\$1,000.00
Berkeley Ballet Theater	Ballet Barres!	\$4,620.00
Cal State University East Bay Educational Foundation	2020 Education Summit	\$5,000.00
Carmel Padre Parents Club	2020 Safe & Sober Grad Night	\$1,000.00
Chabot Space & Science Center	Technology Upgrade for Planetarium	\$55,000.00
Conservation Society of California	Bus for Oakland Zoo Youth Programs	\$40,000.00
East Bay Innovations	Emergency Preparedness for Individuals with Disabilities	\$24,000.00
First Tee Tri-Valley	Sustainability Campaign	\$25,000.00
Fremont Area AAUW Foundation for Local Scholarships	Mother/Daughter Stem Discovery Day Materials	\$2,500.00
Granada Supporters Club	2020 Safe & Sober Grad Night	\$1,000.00
Hayward Area Recreation & Park District Foundation	Mia's Dream Come True All-Inclusive Playground	\$100,000.00
Hayward Education Foundation	Teacher Grants	\$2,000.00
Hayward Unified School District	Ubuntu Academy	\$15,000.00
Livermore High School PTSA	2020 Safe & Sober Grad Night	\$1,000.00
Local Ecology and Agriculture Fremont (LEAF)	Solar Unit - Investing for the Future	\$2,500.00

GRANTEE	PURPOSE	AMOUNT
Los Altos Community Foundation	Mt. View Community Grants Program	\$100,000.00
Moment by Moment	2020 Family Portrait Sessions	\$2,500.00
New Haven Schools Foundation	Scholarships	\$4,000.00
Newark Educational Foundation	Newark Schools' Programs	\$2,500.00
Newark Symphonic Winds	2020 Concert Series	\$3,000.00
Police Unity Tour Inc	Police Unity Tour	\$3,000.00
San Leandro Boys & Girls Club	Vision 2020 Capital Campaign	\$175,000.00
Silicon Valley Community Foundation	COVID-19 Coronavirus Regional Response Fund	\$400,000.00
South Bay Chinese Service Club	Scholarship Program	\$3,000.00
The Marsh	The Waiting Period - Free Sundays	\$2,500.00
TWBD	Freedom Fighter Makers Fair Supplies	\$500.00
Ygnacio Valley High School PTSA	2020 Safe & Sober Grad Night	\$1,000.00

Second Quarter 2020 Recipients



\$851,255.00 Awarded 31 Grants

GRANTEE	PURPOSE	AMOUNT
Centro de Servicios	COVID-19 Response Grant	\$15,000.00
Centro de Servicios	In Honor of Raul Valle	\$5,000.00
City of Fremont	Personal Urgent Need fund for seniors	\$2,500.00
Community Services Agency	COVID-19 Response Grant	\$20,000.00
Daily Bowl	COVID-19 Response Grant	\$10,000.00
LIFE ElderCare	COVID-19 Response Grant	\$20,000.00
Loaves and Fishes of Contra Costa	COVID-19 Response Grant	\$10,000.00
Martha's Kitchen	COVID-19 Response Grant	\$10,000.00
Meals on Wheels of the Monterey Peninsula, Inc.	COVID-19 Response Grant	\$10,000.00
Mercy Retirement & Care Center	COVID-19 Response Grant	\$10,000.00
Ohlone Humane Society	Pets-Meals-on-Wheels	\$1,500.00
Olive Hyde Art Guild	Holiday for the Arts 2020	\$2,000.00
Open Heart Kitchen	COVID-19 Response Grant	\$30,000.00
Project Open Hand	COVID-19 Response Grant	\$30,000.00
Resonate Church	Turn It Up - Home Edition 2020	\$5,000.00
Ruth Bancroft Garden and Nursery	Acoustic Treatment of the Visitor Center Great Room	\$9,500.00
Sacred Heart Community Service	COVID-19 Response Grant	\$20,000.00
San Leandro Community Food Pantry	COVID-19 Response Grant	\$10,000.00

GRANTEE	PURPOSE	AMOUNT
SOS Meals on Wheels	COVID-19 Response Grant	\$20,000.00
South Hayward Parish	COVID-19 Response Grant	\$10,000.00
Spectrum Community Services	Data System Modernization	\$5,755.00
Spectrum Community Services	COVID-19 Response Grant	\$20,000.00
St. Rose Hospital Foundation	Renovation of the Clinical Laboratory	\$200,000.00
St. Rose Hospital Foundation	COVID-19 Response Grant	\$150,000.00
St. Vincent de Paul of Contra Costa County	COVID-19 Response Grant	\$15,000.00
The Friends of Chabot College	Technology Funding for Chabot College Students	\$5,000.00
Tri-City Health Center	Leadership Fremont - Food Farmacy Van Project	\$5,000.00
Tri-City Volunteers	COVID-19 Response Grant	\$20,000.00
Trinity Center Walnut Creek	COVID-19 Response Grant	\$15,000.00
Tri-Valley Haven for Women	COVID-19 Response Grant	\$15,000.00
Washington Hospital Healthcare Foundation	COVID-19 Response Grant	\$150,000.00

Third Quarter 2020 Recipients



\$77,500.00 Awarded 6 Grants

GRANTEE	PURPOSE	AMOUNT
Conejo Valley Young Life	COVID-19 Transition Funding	\$10,000.00
Dentists on Wheels	Compressor and Vacuum for New Clinic	\$7,000.00
Fremont Education Foundation	Equipment for Quality Distance Learning	\$25,000.00
HERS Breast Cancer Foundation	Post-Surgical and Recovery Supplies	\$10,000.00
Holy Names University	HopeForHawks	\$25,000.00
Holy Spirit Church	Senior Activities	\$500.00

Fourth Quarter 2020 Recipients



\$728,000.00 Awarded 53 Grants

GRANTEE	PURPOSE	AMOUNT
Acalanes Union High School District	COVID-19 Education Grant	\$15,000.00
Alameda County Community Food Bank	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Berkeley Unified School District	COVID-19 Education Grant	\$30,000.00
Brentwood Union School District	COVID-19 Education Grant	\$15,000.00
Carmel Unified School District	COVID-19 Education Grant	\$30,000.00
Castro Valley Outreach	Holiday Grant	\$3,000.00
Castro Valley Unified School District	COVID-19 Education Grant	\$30,000.00
Centerville Presbyterian Church	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Centro de Servicios	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Children's Emergency Food Bank	Holiday Grant	\$3,000.00
Community Services Agency	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Crippsmas Club	Crippsmas Place	\$1,000.00
Dublin Unified School District	COVID-19 Education Grant	\$30,000.00
Food Bank for Monterey County	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Fremont Unified School District	COVID-19 Education Grant	\$30,000.00
Greater Glad Tidings Church	Holiday Grant	\$2,500.00
Hayward Unified School District	COVID-19 Education Grant	\$30,000.00
Hayward Unified School District	Holiday Grant	\$4,500.00

GRANTEE	PURPOSE	AMOUNT
Hope's Corner, Inc.	Holiday Grant	\$2,500.00
International Orphan Relief Foundation	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Irvington Presbyterian Church	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Liberty Union High School District	COVID-19 Education Grant	\$15,000.00
Livermore Valley Joint Unified School District	COVID-19 Education Grant	\$30,000.00
Loaves and Fishes of Contra Costa	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Martha's Kitchen	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Meals on Wheels of the Monterey Peninsula, Inc.	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Mountain View Los Altos High School District	COVID-19 Education Grant	\$15,000.00
Mountain View Whisman School District	COVID-19 Education Grant	\$15,000.00
New Haven Unified School District	COVID-19 Education Grant	\$30,000.00
Newark Unified School District	COVID-19 Education Grant	\$30,000.00
Oakland Unified School District	COVID-19 Education Grant	\$30,000.00
Open Heart Kitchen	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Our Lady of the Rosary Church	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Pleasanton Unified School District	COVID-19 Education Grant	\$30,000.00
Project Open Hand	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
RACS	Holiday Grant	\$3,500.00
Sacred Heart Community Service	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
San José Unified School District	COVID-19 Education Grant	\$30,000.00
San Leandro Community Food Pantry	Holiday Grant	\$3,000.00

GRANTEE	PURPOSE	AMOUNT
San Leandro Unified School District	COVID-19 Education Grant	\$30,000.00
San Lorenzo Unified School District	COVID-19 Education Grant	\$30,000.00
San Ramon Valley Unified School District	COVID-19 Education Grant	\$30,000.00
Society of St. Vincent de Paul of Alameda County	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
SOS Meals on Wheels	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Spark* SF Public Schools	COVID-19 Education Grant	\$30,000.00
St. Vincent de Paul of Contra Costa County	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Tri-City Volunteers	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Trinity Center Walnut Creek	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Tri-Valley Haven for Women	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Tri-Valley REACH, Inc.	REACH Property Home Improvements and Renovations	\$20,000.00
Viola Blythe Community Center	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Walnut Creek School District	COVID-19 Education Grant	\$15,000.00
Washington Hospital Healthcare Foundation	COVID-19 Emergency Relief Fund	\$10,000.00

First Quarter 2019 Recipients



\$752,000.00 Awarded 24 Grants

GRANTEE	PURPOSE	AMOUNT
Afghan Elderly Association	Roz-e-Madar (Mother's Day Event)	\$1,000.00
Alameda Health System Foundation	Access to Quality Mammography Services	\$200,000.00
American Cancer Society	2019 Regional Events Sponsorship	\$35,000.00
American High School PTSA	2019 Grad Night	\$1,000.00
Cal State University East Bay Educational Foundation	2019 Education Summit	\$5,000.00
Carmel Padre Parents Club	2019 Grad Night	\$1,000.00
Catholic Charities of the East Bay	Security System for Concord Family Service Center	\$2,500.00
Diablo Ballet	PEEK Outreach Program	\$5,000.00
Dublin Unified School District	Student Wellness Center	\$10,000.00
First Tee Tri-Valley	Sustainability Campaign	\$25,000.00
Granada Supporters Club	2019 Safe & Sober Graduation Night	\$1,000.00
Holy Names University	Scoops for Scholars	\$15,000.00
Holy Spirit Church	2019 Presentation Ball	\$500.00
Livermore High School PTSA	2019 Safe & Sober Grad Night	\$1,000.00
Moment by Moment	100 Family Portrait Sessions	\$5,000.00
New Haven Schools Foundation	2019 Fremont Bank Scholarships	\$4,000.00
Newark Symphonic Winds	Concert Series	\$3,000.00
Ruth Bancroft Garden and Nursery	New IT System	\$10,000.00
St. Rose Hospital Foundation	Renovation of the Clinical Laboratory at St. Rose Hospital	\$135,000.00
Village Community Resource Center	Technology for Community Services and Literacy	\$11,000.00
Wardrobe for Opportunity	Professional Interview & Work Attire	\$5,000.00
Washington Hospital Foundation	Morris Hyman Critical Care Pavilion	\$250,000.00
Washington Hospital Foundation	2019 Community Partnership Grant	\$25,000.00
WHS Gradnite	2019 Grad Night	\$1,000.00

Second Quarter 2019 Recipients



\$108,050.00 Awarded 16 Grants

GRANTEE	PURPOSE	AMOUNT
100 Club of Alameda County	Barbells and Badges	\$500.00
American Cancer Society	Salinas Relay For Life	\$2,000.00
Candle Lighters	2019 Ghosthouse	\$550.00
Conejo Valley Young Life	Scholarships	\$10,000.00
Down Syndrome Connection of the Bay Area	Step Up for Down Syndrome Walk	\$2,000.00
HERS Breast Cancer Foundation	People With Purpose	\$10,000.00
Mission San Jose Chamber of Commerce	18th Annual MSJ Olive Festival	\$1,000.00
Mission San Jose High School PFA	2019 Grad Night	\$1,000.00
Our Lady of Guadalupe School	School Facilities Upgrade	\$40,000.00
Police Unity Tour Inc	Police Unity Tour	\$5,000.00
Resonate Church	Turn it Up 2019	\$5,000.00
RotaCare Bay Area, Inc.	30th Anniversary	\$1,000.00
Shakespeare's Associates, Inc.	Livermore Shakes 2019 Season Costumes	\$4,000.00
Spectrum Community Services	Senior Meals Program	\$20,000.00
Star Struck Productions	Replacement Microphones	\$5,000.00
Ygnacio Valley High School PTSA	2019 Safe & Sober Grad Night	\$1,000.00

Third Quarter 2019 Recipients



\$222,800.00 Awarded 11 Grants

GRANTEE	PURPOSE	AMOUNT
Always Dream Foundation	Books, eBooks and Tablets for the Always Reading Program	\$15,000.00
City of Fremont	New Scoreboards for Central Park Sports Complex	\$5,500.00
Diabetes Youth Families	Dining Hall Roof and Siding Repairs and Improvements	\$5,000.00
Diablo Valley Veterans Foundation	Operation Santa Claus	\$2,500.00
Fremont Art Association	54th Annual Art Exhibit	\$500.00
Hayward Rotary Club Foundation	Back to School Child Shopping Spree	\$1,000.00
HERS Breast Cancer Foundation	Annual 5k Walk and 5k/10k Race & Community Expo	\$5,000.00
Ohlone Humane Society	Trap-Neuter-Return (TNR) and Spay/Neuter Equipment	\$2,800.00
Olive Hyde Art Guild	Holiday for the Arts 2019	\$2,000.00
San Leandro Boys & Girls Club	Great Futures Start Here Capital Campaign	\$175,000.00
SAVE	Youth Services Website Development	\$8,500.00

Fourth Quarter 2019 Recipients



\$954,220.00 Awarded 38 Grants

GRANTEE	PURPOSE	AMOUNT
Alameda County Community Food Bank	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Alameda County Library Foundation	Fukaya Room Renovations - Fremont Main Library	\$5,000.00
Boldly Me	Educational Program Materials	\$3,070.00
Castro Valley Outreach	Holiday Grant	\$2,500.00
Centerville Presbyterian Church	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Centro de Servicios	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Children's Emergency Food Bank	Holiday Grant	\$2,500.00
City of Fremont	Shop with a Cop 2019	\$2,500.00
Community Services Agency	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Crippsmas Club	Crippsmas Club	\$1,000.00
Family Violence Law Center	Computer Upgrades	\$5,650.00
Food Bank for Monterey County	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Fremont Symphony	The Adventure Continues!	\$20,000.00
International Orphan Relief Foundation	Holiday Grant	\$2,500.00
Irvington Presbyterian Church	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Kiwanis Club of Fremont Foundation	Ducks for Bucks Benefit Race	\$1,000.00
Loaves and Fishes of Contra Costa	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Martha's Kitchen	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00

GRANTEE	PURPOSE	AMOUNT
Meals on Wheels of the Monterey Peninsula, Inc.	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Music for Minors II, Inc.	Children's Showcase 2020	\$4,000.00
Ohlone College Foundation	Chiodo "Celebration" Sculpture	\$25,000.00
Ohlone College Foundation	Academic Core Project	\$250,000.00
Open Heart Kitchen	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Our Lady of the Rosary Church	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Project Open Hand	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Russian American Community Services	Holiday Grant	\$3,500.00
Sacred Heart Community Service	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
San Leandro Community Food Pantry	Holiday Grant	\$3,500.00
Service Opportunity for Seniors	Holiday Grant	\$2,500.00
Society of St. Vincent de Paul of Alameda County	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
South Hayward Parish	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
St. Rose Hospital Foundation	Renovation of the Clinical Laboratory	\$200,000.00
St. Vincent de Paul of Contra Costa County	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Tiburcio Vasquez Health Center, Inc.	Union City Clinic Expansion	\$320,000.00
Tri-City Volunteers	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Trinity Center Walnut Creek	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Tri-Valley Haven for Women	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00
Viola Blythe Community Center	Holiday Grant	\$5,000.00